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THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY
THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING MAY 30 — JUNE 12, 2013.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Effective
Name Position/Location Date Type Leave

1. Alexander, Krista M. Teacher 05/31/13 Medical
Portland Elementary

2. Arnel, Brittany N. Teacher 06/04/13 Medical
Moore Traditional School

3. Brinley, Natalie S. Teacher 05/15/13 Medical
Moore Traditional School

4. Brinley, Natalie S. Teacher 05/30/13 Medical
Moore Traditional School

5. Cahoe, Amy M. Teacher 05/13/13 Medical
Norton Elementary

6. Ceclil, Kelly Resource Teacher 05/15/13 Medical
Liberty High

7. Cecil, Kelly Resource Teacher 05/21/13 Medical
Liberty High

8. Cecll, Kelly Resource Teacher 05/31/13 Medical
Liberty High

9. Dahl, Lauren R. Teacher 05/16/13 Medical
Meyzeek Middle

10. Duffee, Teressa U. Teacher 05/29/13 Medical
Seneca High

11. Fields, Kasey B. Teacher 05/16/13 Child Rearing
Young Elementary

12. Gill, Rodney Teacher 05/28/13 Medical
Moore Traditional School

13. Gill, Rodney Teacher 06/03/13 Medical
Moore Traditional School

14. Goldsmith, Melissa A. Teacher 05/28/13 Depend. Conval.
Greathouse/Shryock
Traditional Elementary

15. Gootee, Laura L. Speech Language Pathologist 05/17/13 Medical
Stuart Middle

16. Gootee, Laura L. Speech Language Pathologist 05/23/13 Medical
Stuart Middle

17. Hageman, Elizabeth H. ECE Teacher 06/03/13 Medical
Middletown Elementary

18. Hageman, Elizabeth H. ECE Teacher 06/05/13 Medical
Middletown Elementary

19. Hoffman, Julia R. ECE Teacher 05/23/13 Medical
Mary Ryan Academy

20. Link, Shannon L. ECE Teacher 05/31/13 Depend. Conval.

St. Matthews Elementary
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37.

arwpdPE

Little, Tracie L.
McCabe, Robin A.
McGuire, Mary S.
Nord, Bradley J.
Paul, Shauna A.

Ruff, Sallie M.
Sanners, Marquitta
Sanners, Marquitta
Scoggins, Connie M.
Scoggins, Connie M.
Scoggins, Connie M.
Scoggins, Connie M.
Scoggins, Connie M.
Thomas, Carmesha R.
Washburn, Nichele S.
Weaver, Melanie A.

Wilson, Margaret K.

Name
Alexander, Krista M.
Brown, Lynn M.

Freeman Cloyd, Amanda K.

Hardesty, Jennifer L.
Seibert, Janet W.

Name
Elliott, Stacy L.

Teacher

Stuart Middle

ECE Teacher

Highland Middle

ECE Teacher

Tully Elementary
Teacher

Butler Traditional High
ECE Teacher

Churchill Park School
ECE Teacher

Luhr Elementary
Teacher

Jacob Bus Compound
Teacher

Jacob Elementary

ECE Teacher

Moore Traditional School
ECE Teacher

Moore Traditional School
ECE Teacher

Moore Traditional School
ECE Teacher

Moore Traditional School
ECE Teacher

Moore Traditional School
ECE Teacher

Kammerer Middle
Teacher

Price Elementary
Teacher

Western High School
Itinerant Teacher
Brandeis Elementary

AMENDMENTS

From

05/31/13
05/16/13
05/15/13
05/13/13
03/22/13

EXTENSIONS
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05/28/13
05/16/13
05/24/13
05/06/13
05/17/13
05/29/13
05/28/13
06/04/13
04/11/13
04/15/13
04/24/13
05/08/13
05/15/13
05/28/13
05/24/13
06/05/13

05/14/13

To
06/06/13
05/29/13
05/30/13
05/14/13
04/12/13

To
08/16/14

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical

Type Leave
Medical

Depend. Conval.
Medical
Medical
Medical

Type Leave
Child Rearing
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Name
Beltz, Donald R.

Wilson, Margaret K.
Wilson, Margaret K.
Wilson, Margaret K.
Wilson, Margaret K.

RESCISSIONS
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Effective
Date

05/13/13
12/03/12
02/18/13
03/25/13
04/24/13

Type Leave
Medical

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical



