THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING MAY 30 – JUNE 12, 2013.

## **LEAVES OF ABSENCE**

			Effective	
	<u>Name</u>	Position/Location	<u>Date</u>	Type Leave
1.	Alexander, Krista M.	Teacher	05/31/13	Medical
		Portland Elementary		
2.	Arnel, Brittany N.	Teacher	06/04/13	Medical
	,	Moore Traditional School		
3.	Brinley, Natalie S.	Teacher	05/15/13	Medical
	• .	Moore Traditional School		
4.	Brinley, Natalie S.	Teacher	05/30/13	Medical
	• .	Moore Traditional School		
5.	Cahoe, Amy M.	Teacher	05/13/13	Medical
	, ,	Norton Elementary		
6.	Cecil, Kelly	Resource Teacher	05/15/13	Medical
	,	Liberty High		
7.	Cecil, Kelly	Resource Teacher	05/21/13	Medical
	, . , . , . , . , . , . , . , . , . , .	Liberty High		
8.	Cecil, Kelly	Resource Teacher	05/31/13	Medical
	,	Liberty High		
9.	Dahl, Lauren R.	Teacher	05/16/13	Medical
	•	Meyzeek Middle		
10.	Duffee, Teressa U.	Teacher	05/29/13	Medical
	,	Seneca High		
11.	Fields, Kasey B.	Teacher	05/16/13	Child Rearing
	•	Young Elementary		· ·
12.	Gill, Rodney	Teacher	05/28/13	Medical
	•	Moore Traditional School		
13.	Gill, Rodney	Teacher	06/03/13	Medical
	•	Moore Traditional School		
14.	Goldsmith, Melissa A.	Teacher	05/28/13	Depend. Conval.
		Greathouse/Shryock		•
		Traditional Elementary		
15.	Gootee, Laura L.	Speech Language Pathologist	05/17/13	Medical
		Stuart Middle		
16.	Gootee, Laura L.	Speech Language Pathologist	05/23/13	Medical
		Stuart Middle		
17.	Hageman, Elizabeth H.	ECE Teacher	06/03/13	Medical
		Middletown Elementary		
18.	Hageman, Elizabeth H.	ECE Teacher	06/05/13	Medical
		Middletown Elementary		
19.	Hoffman, Julia R.	ECE Teacher	05/23/13	Medical
		Mary Ryan Academy		
20.	Link, Shannon L.	ECE Teacher	05/31/13	Depend. Conval.
		St. Matthews Elementary		

## JUNE 24, 2013 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

21. Little, Tracie L.	Teacher	05/28/13	Medical				
ZT. Elitio, Tradic E.	Stuart Middle	00/20/10	Modical				
22. McCabe, Robin A.	ECE Teacher	05/16/13	Medical				
23. McGuire, Mary S.	Highland Middle ECE Teacher	05/24/13	Medical				
25. Weddire, Mary 5.	Tully Elementary	03/24/13	Medical				
24. Nord, Bradley J.	Teacher	05/06/13	Medical				
25. Paul, Shauna A.	Butler Traditional High ECE Teacher	05/17/13	Medical				
25. Faul, Shauna A.	Churchill Park School	05/17/13	Medical				
26. Ruff, Sallie M.	ECE Teacher	05/29/13	Medical				
OZ. Open and Managelitie	Luhr Elementary	05/00/40	NA L' I				
27. Sanners, Marquitta	Teacher Jacob Bus Compound	05/28/13	Medical				
28. Sanners, Marquitta	Teacher	06/04/13	Medical				
•	Jacob Elementary						
29. Scoggins, Connie M.	ECE Teacher  Moore Traditional School	04/11/13	Medical				
30. Scoggins, Connie M.	ECE Teacher	04/15/13	Medical				
oor cooggine, commo m	Moore Traditional School	0 1, 10, 10	modical				
31. Scoggins, Connie M.	ECE Teacher	04/24/13	Medical				
32. Scoggins, Connie M.	Moore Traditional School ECE Teacher	05/08/13	Medical				
oz. cooggins, comile w.	Moore Traditional School	00/00/10	Medical				
33. Scoggins, Connie M.	ECE Teacher	05/15/13	Medical				
24 Thomas Carmacha B	Moore Traditional School ECE Teacher	05/28/13	Medical				
34. Thomas, Carmesha R.	Kammerer Middle	03/26/13	Medical				
35. Washburn, Nichele S.	Teacher	05/24/13	Medical				
OO Marker Malaria A	Price Elementary	00/05/40	NA L' I				
36. Weaver, Melanie A.	Teacher Western High School	06/05/13	Medical				
37. Wilson, Margaret K.	Itinerant Teacher	05/14/13	Medical				
	Brandeis Elementary						
<u>AMENDMENTS</u>							
AMENDIALIA IO							
Name	<u>From</u> 05/31/13	<u>To</u> 06/06/13	<u>Type Leave</u> Medical				
<ol> <li>Alexander, Krista M.</li> <li>Brown, Lynn M.</li> </ol>	05/31/13	05/29/13	Depend. Conval.				
3. Freeman Cloyd, Amanda K.	05/15/13	05/30/13	Medical				
4. Hardesty, Jennifer L.	05/13/13	05/14/13	Medical				
5. Seibert, Janet W.	03/22/13	04/12/13	Medical				
EXTENSIONS							
<u>Name</u>	<u> EXTENSIONO</u>	<u>To</u>	Type Leave				
1. Elliott, Stacy L.		08/16/14	Child Rearing				
•			-				

## JUNE 24, 2013 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 3

## **RESCISSIONS**

	 Effective	
<u>Name</u>	<u>Date</u>	Type Leave
1. Beltz, Donald R.	05/13/13	Medical
2. Wilson, Margaret K.	12/03/12	Medical
3. Wilson, Margaret K.	02/18/13	Medical
4. Wilson, Margaret K.	03/25/13	Medical
5. Wilson, Margaret K.	04/24/13	Medical